
TRASH LOADS
Up to 800 lbs.
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)
     * one ton = 2,000 lbs., $90/ton after 2,000 lbs.

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCES & FURNITURE
Household Appliances
Refrigerators
Sofas
Large Chairs/Recliners
Mattresses

TIRES
Car tires
SUV tires
Truck tires

SURCHARGES – LONG ITEMS
Surcharge for 12 ft. items
Surcharge for 12 ft. to 20 ft. items
     * plus the weight at $110/ton

CLEAN GREEN LOADS
Up to 800 lbs.
801 lbs. to 2,000 lbs. (1 ton)
2001 lbs. to 4,000 lbs. (2 ton)
     * one ton = 2,000 lbs., $90/ton after 2,000 lbs.

Tree Stump Surcharge
     * plus the weight at $230/ton

$90
$115*
$230*

$40 each
$55 each
$30 each
$15 each
$15 each

$10 each
$15 each
$20 each

$85 each*
$100 each* 

$90
$115*
$230*

$85 each*

All loads are weighed and charged according to the updated Pala Transfer Station Rates,
due to a regional increase in disposal costs. Rates are subject to change at any time without
notice. Rates were last updated on February 16, 2024. 



• Independence Day (July 4)
• Labor Day (First Monday in September)
• Native American Day (Fourth Friday in September)
• Veterans’ Day (November 11)
• Thanksgiving Day (Fourth Thursday in November)
• Day after Thanksgiving
• Christmas Day (December 25)
• Day after Christmas (December 26)

The Pala Transfer Station is closed for the following holidays:
PALA TRANSFER STATION OFFICE CLOSURES

• Treated wood (appears to have been stabbed evenly up and down with a flat head screwdriver)

• Soil
• Dirt
• Rocks/Gravel/Sand
• Sod
• Palm Trees/Palm Trunk/Palm Leaves
• Cinderblock
• Concrete
• Asphalt
• Junked Cars

This is the limited list of items that the Pala Transfer Station DOES NOT ACCEPT for disposal:
PALA TRANSFER STATION BANNED ITEMS
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